Reading Hospital School of Health Sciences

Medical Laboratory Science Program
2024/25 Academic Year - Tuition - Fees

Program Dates - July 2024 to June 2025

Course/Fee
Medical Laboratory Science Program
Skills Lab Fee
Professional Development Fee (ASCLS & ASCP, Media Lab)
Standard Semester Fees
Graduation Fee
Total Program Cost

Pre-Admission Fees (non-refundable)

Application Fee
Confirmation Fee

PA Child Abuse History
Criminal Background Check
FBI Fingerprint Clearance

$30.00
$300.00

Paid Directly to Certifying Company

$13.00
$62.00
$26.00

Standard Semester Fees

Library Fee $60.00
Student Activity Fee $100.00
Student Health Fee $175.00

Technology Fee $200.00
Other Fees

Late Payment Fee $25.00
Returned Check Fee $35.00
Lost Student ID Fee $20.00

Tuition
$7,500.00
$175.00
$400.00
$535.00
$250.00
$8,860.00

Student Housing

Non-Private Room - Annual Rate
Private Room (if avail.) - Annual Rate

$6,500.00
$13,000.00

Payment Plans Available
All tuition and fee costs are subject to change.
Textbooks Cost - Refer to MLS Registration Packet




