Reading Hospital School of Health Sciences

Medical Laboratory Science Program

2024/25 Academic Year - Tuition - Fees

Program Dates - July 2024 to June 2025

	-
Course/Fee	Tuition
Medical Laboratory Science Program	\$7,500.00
Skills Lab Fee	\$175.00
Professional Development Fee (ASCLS & ASCP, Media Lab)	\$400.00
Standard Semester Fees	\$535.00
Graduation Fee	\$250.00
Total Program Cost	\$8,860.00

Pre-Admission Fees (non-refundable)		Standard Semester Fees		Student Housing
Application Fee	\$30.00	Library Fee	\$60.00	Non-Private Room - Annual Rate \$6,500.00
Confirmation Fee	\$300.00	Student Activity Fee	\$100.00	Private Room (if avail.) - Annual Rate \$13,000.00
		Student Health Fee	\$175.00	
		Technology Fee	\$200.00	
Paid Directly to Certifying Company		Other Fees		
PA Child Abuse History	\$13.00	Late Payment Fee	\$25.00	Payment Plans Available
Criminal Background Check	\$62.00	Returned Check Fee	\$35.00	All tuition and fee costs are subject to change.
FBI Fingerprint Clearance	\$26.00	Lost Student ID Fee	\$20.00	Textbooks Cost - Refer to MLS Registration Packet